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Martti
Kaarle
Ossi
Martti
Esa
Pentti
Stig
Mauri
Hannu
Hannu
Seppo
Ahti
Timo
Veli-Pekka
Markku
Jari
Veli
Jukka
Ari
Juha

Leena
Kirsti
Pirjo
Liisa

Soulanto
Tuovinen
Kettunen
Nevalainen
Rekikoski
Montonen
Berghall
Laaksonen
Fabritius
Pasanen
Gavrilov
Honkanen
Kuningas
Pekkarinen
Savola
Nevalainen
Salmi
Tervonen
Ruuti
Saarisilta

Leino
Siekkinen
Saukkonen
Hirvonen

Saly

KuoRe

Juva

Juuan Urh
TSU

MiKV
Savonlinna
KuoRe
Rantasalmi
SU-41
JoensKataja
JoensKataja
LuumPo
Saldy

SU-41
JoensKataja
Saldy

SU-41

JKU

JKU

TSU

JKU
LeppavuU
Savonlinna

74.07
96.32 PB
53.93 PB
88.00 PB
90.78 PB
85.57 PB
85.50 PB
70,75 SB
70.28 PB
dnf
91.58
88.20
76.00 PB
dns
118,07 SB
107,40
101.47
dns

dns

dns

57.88 PB
97.06 PB
77.98

73.47 PB
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